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MobT:esNo:- 30~1438S ¢ Pooki\wws \reedy L Pady Fdp ,VTMJ
AITS) 34 97 BILL
Customer's Name & Address For Commercial Uses
To : MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD,
| No. 15, 1st Ploor. AA Road, Kasturl Bal Gandhi Nagar, Bill No! 37 84
Parambur , Chennal - 600011 Date: 19+)4
PAN No.: AAECMS086D Freelancer Code. LY ESATY]
B Towards my ChargurF«ngalnlt Assignment/sstated below:
% : Original Assl ent Revised Assignment
N . 81‘3‘1\ 0:‘} 20 . Ngr:;er ang 'g:t: % Number and Date Q"mn:“
Payble
[ Job Titte: Ve Cenguk  Budy . szl uc. | - [
. Fieldwork Locations: Ak A e el "
. | Fees for Assignment - : AR :
¢ | Data Collection Type & Segment Quantity Rate ‘ Amount
1- Briefing charges s
{ 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing ] )
3- Maininterview -  Fadce Jancer 63Y S0 do 8o /™
4- Main Interview-
S~ Moderatlonmanslatlonm'anscﬂptlonfomers
(Specify)..corenreens
Other Fees/Charges
Supervision Charges ’ l | ]
Executive Name: Mm*Onedy kvmer
| EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature: mxoad
| Totals ) )
‘| A) Fees for Assignemt Job No. Task Code | Amount:- 20 N 9o ¥
; B) Supervision Charges - ‘Amount:~ ao <o / -~
; Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment
| Rupees in Words:  “Thon ) Mahl and ’ dive hundeend and 'ﬂﬁehl‘d ot
Summary
=~
Quantity Synched/ Quantity Rejoctedby | involce Quantity Quantity Paldinthis
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4
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ot | 0930 prf (oY 6 \} (8" 684 e
; I solemnty declare the information mentioned ﬁoﬁuﬂﬂdhﬂﬂojl&WOmmmﬂbNMdmwmnmtmmmumwm
‘| MyPAN Account Number I  CCNPP 3757 L
i| Beneficlary Bank Account Name: P, Pz faR a0 Beneficlary Bank Name: [(a4clc (3anle
'| Beneficiary Bank Account Number: | | S99 79% Beneflclary IFSC Code: [k B1(, 300 T I
‘|_E&OE
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17, OKhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd; Okhla Phase 1, Okhla Industris] PIC of the freelancer

T
e rketxce Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020
@'é} md ’K ' Executive Name : m‘OIY‘\C—g}\ kv;h,,,

Mobile No.: q\;lm Yoo i)

This is to certify that _P~ Pq? A Rm registered with us as a freelance supplier for
conducting interviews and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Markel

Research Data by Market Xcel as per project speclfic Assignment Letter. Reference No:
_______ Date of Issue: ﬂ_’?j&_ Valid From: Qur9rdu to 411D Job Fieldwork
Location: M F ALy Mobile No: GEE S | 3Y 789 Address: This Autherity Card is Issued on

the specific requestofthe freelance supplier to facllitate in hisfher assignment.

L

(Card Holder's Signature)

Assignment letter
; Freclancer Name P~ PC(P A QO\O Job No: '@@MU\ 073‘ Freelancer Code:
House Address Job Title: UC CONG Uy QQQU\ Reference No: [09‘3 { b’?‘
30~ (- / Pmk k: Voor Ficldwork Location: ' Date: w ,’3 13‘4
Soed; frde Geclen, \affpe| PR PRoded-

l

Dear Sir/Madam,
This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in

| detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.
-{ We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned

below and overleal.
{A) Fees for Assignment:

—

Data Collection Type | Segment - Center Quantity | Rate Rs.
. (Nos) (Per Qty)

Fied NI [PRaded 66 "Ny

The above stated assignment will start fromé Ufﬂ “and end on l&"lap‘ﬂu] The completed assignment should be delivered in required
numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so
that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live
as communicated at the above stated bricfing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the
assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a

and you are¥ree to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for

freclancer, r cho
permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future, The Company reserves its right to terminate your assi "
without showing any reason thereof. hEasn

j solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and Lagree withall

1erms and conditions.

w A -du ' Signed in the presence of:
1) Witness Name: N\ © N e\ \evmer

Nameofsignee: 7 ni D kble {afa fRap Countact number: ___JF-00d oot}
Signature: PAOMegs L

endD N
Sl ‘?7/)51 ~ 2) Witness Name: 81}\0\\ le &0
Sifmatu e,;

Date:

_ Contagt number: C? KS 6 ( Y93 A Y
S \¢ ~karee™~——

Signature:
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Pinintla Paparao

i -Apr- -Mar-23

go;; -185 t Poothivari Street N :"'“' ?;di”;f: :5;:33: ar

elamma Vepa Chetty Down,Daba urrency
Ardens Visakhapatnam (Urban) ¢ Home Branch g ¥isakhapatnam - Beach Road
VISHAKAPATNAM 530020 Nominee Registered Yes
ANDHRA PRADESH
INDIA
CRN No. 511994415
Account No. 1145796728

Statement of Banking Account

Date Narration Chq/RefNo.  Withdrawal (Dr)  Deposit (Cr) Balance
01-Apr-22 OPENING BALANCE ... 68.18 68.18 (Cr)
30~Jun-22 lnt.Pd:11457$728:01-04—-2022 to 30-06-2022 1.00 69.18 (Cr)
31-Juk22 UPIPINNITLA PAPA R/221245550833/Payment UPI-221231941582 2,500.00 2,569.18 (Cr)

from Ph
31-Jul-22 UPIPINNITLA PAPA R/221268948035/Payment UPI-221239871135 23,000.00 25,569.18 (Cr)
from Ph
31-Juk22 ATL/5092/504492/AL IPURAMVISAKHAPATNAMA3 1659 10,000.00 15,569.18 (Cr)
10722/119:46
31-Juk-22 ATL/5092/504492/ALIPURAMVISAKHAPATNAMAS 1660 10,000.00 5,569.18 (Cr)
10722119:47
31-Juk22 ATL/5092/504492/ALIPURAMVISAKHAPATNAMAS 1661 5,000.00 569.18 (Cr)
10722/19:49
17-Aug-22 UPV/Snapdeal Privat/222916831477/Snapdealcom UPI-222924795420 518.00 51.18 (Cr)
18-Aug-22 UPIPINNITLA PAPA R/223042788405/Payment  UPH223036840911 6,000.00 6,051.18 (Cr)
from Ph
18-Aug-22 SentiIMPS223018363678paparao /UBINX0550/ IMPS-223018363682 1,000.00 5,051.18 (Cr)
26-Sep-22 UPIPINNITLA PAPA R/226955179160/Payment UPI-226912626243 1.00 5,050.18 (Cr)
from Ph
26-Sep-22 UPI/PINNITLA PAPA R/226961943238/Payment UPI-226912660542 5,000.00 50.18 (Cr)
from Ph
30-Sep-22 Int.Pd:1145796728:01-07-2022 to 30-09-2022 2000 70.18 (Cr)
20-Oct-22 UPI/PINNITLA PAPA R/229367159630/Payment UPI-229381855287 1.00 71.18 (Cr)
from Ph
20-Oct-22 UPI/PINNITLA PAPA R/229396117861/Payment UPI-229381866406 25,000.00 25,071.18 (Cn)
from Ph
20-Oct-22 ATL/5092/504492/ALIPURAMVISAKHAPATNAMAZ2 6694 10,000.00 15,071.18 (Cr)
01022/1926
20-Oct-22 ATL/5092/504492/AL IPURAMVISAKHAPATNAMAZ2 6695 10,000.00 5,071.18 (Cr)
01022/1927
20-Oct-22 ATL/5092/504492/ALIPURAMVISAKHAPATNAMA2 6696 5,000.00 71.18 (Cr)
01022/1929
23-Nov-22 Chrg: Debit Card Annual Fee 5092 For 2022 TBMS-1074879334 7.18 0.00 (Cr)
28-Nov-22 UPI/Pinintia Ramire/233218760813/deposit UPI-233221960295 16,000.00 16,000.00 (Cr)
06-Dec-22 Rem Chrgs:Debit Card Annual Fee 5092 For 2022  TBMS-1080944513 22782 15,772.18 (Cr)
12-Dec-22 UPI/Pinintla Ramire/234615116663/MB UPI UPI-234607308886 50,000.00 65,772.18 (Cr)
12-Dec-22 UPI/CRED/234665397933/cred UPI-234607342678 50,000.00 15,772.18 (Cr)
12-Dec-22 UPI/Pinintla Ramire/234615118540/MB UPI UPI-234607368645 3,200.00 18,972.18 (Cr)
20-Dec-22 UPI/PINNITLA PAPA R/23541 1044375/Payment UPI-235472340015 1.00 18,973.18 (Cr)
from Ph
20-Dec-22 UPIPINNITLA PAPA R/235430988455/Payment UPI-235472389999 300 18,976.18 (Cr)
from Ph
20-Dec-22 UPIPINNITLA PAPA R/235416837446/Payment UPI-235472466242 21,130.00 40,106.18 (Cr)
from Ph
Contd.
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